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First Phone
Last Name Name | CLNT_ID Email address number Certification Summary
Guarino Gavin 142256 | ggguarino@gfengr.com 7243884769 WA1,WC10,WA10,WC11,WA11,WC12,WA12,WA13,WA14,WA2,WA3,WA4,WA5,WA6,WC7, WA7, WC8,WAS,
WC9,WA9,WE
Roland Mary 193171 | mmcelhinny@yahoo.com 724.599.5445 | WA1,WA10,WA11,WA12WA13WA14 WA2, WA3,WA4,WA5 WAG,WA7,WA8 WA9,WE
Mace Todd 193368 | tmace@pesiservices.com 5702741755 WA1,WA10,WA11,WA12WA13WA14 WA2, WA3,WA4,WA5 WA6,WA7 WA8 WA9,WE
Heister Chad 194630 | cheister97@yahoo.com 717-513-8489 | WA12,WA7 WE
Martin Merle 194776 | jburkholder@martinwater.com 7178667555 WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14WA7, WA8,WA9,WE
Petruna Myrona 196093 | mpetruna@msn.com 412-600-6636 | WA1,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14,WA2 WA3 WA4,WA5WA6,WA7, WA8,WAI,WE
brozena matthew 197873 | mbrozena@mbenv.net 215-256-0042 | WA1,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14,WA2 WA3 WA4,WA5WA6,WA7, WA8,WA9,WE
Sechman Alan 198452 | asechman@hrg-inc.com 7176758738 WE10,WE11,WE12,WE13,WE14,WE7 WE8,WE9,WE
Stutts Roger 199193 | roger.stutts@yahoo.com 717-535-5292 | WA10,WA11,WA12WA13,WA14WA7 WA8,WA9,WE
Cawley Steven 199545 | steve@cawleyenvironmental.com | 484-593-2989 | WB10,wWB11,WB12,WB13,WB14,WB5,WB7,WB8,WB9,WE
Symons Craig 199935 | Craig .symons5125@gmail.com 2674467821 WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14,WE
Debich Michael 200171 | mgdebich@yahoo.com 724953624 WA1,WA10,WE11,WA11,WE12,WA12,WA4,WE7 WA7 WA8 WE ,WA15
Kizhakemuriyil | Thomas 201563 | Thomaskizhakemuriyil@gmail.com| 215-327-7153 | WA1,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14 WA2, WA3,WA4,WA5 WA6,WA7 WA8 WA9,WE
Hartranft James 207814 | jammin@reagan.com 7179516581 WA1,WA10,WA11,WA12WA13WA14 WA2, WA3,WA4,WA5 WA6,WA7 WA8 WA9,WE
melego scott 207839 | smelego@gettysburgma.com 7173370164 WA1,WA10,WA11,WA12WA13WA14 WA2, WA3,WA4,WA5 WA6,WA7 WA8 WA9,WE
Henry Michael 240078 | mahenry@aquaamerica.com 6105137941 WE
Batdorf Lonnie 244351 | Ibatdorf11@gmail.com 814-341-7113 | WA11,WA12,WA13,WA5WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WE
Skeath Sean 244384 | skeath@ptd.net 5707784175 WA11,WA12,WA7 WA8,WA9,WE
Carlson Timothy 248923 | Tcarlson1981@msn.com 8602686613 WA1,WA10,WA12,WA7,WA8
Zeiset Sheldon 254428 | szeiset@martinwater.com 7178667555 WAT1,WA10,WA12,WA13,WA2,WA5WAG,WA7,WA8,WA9,WE
Stumbaugh Trent 255984 | trentstumbaugh@negleys.net (717) WB10,WB11,WB12,WB13,WB5,WB6,WB7,WB8,WB9,WE
597-8650
edelman, PE heath 266784 | locustechnologieslic@gmail.com 717-725-9623 | WA1,WA10,WA11,WC12,WA12,WC13,WA13,WC14,WA14WA5WC6,WA6,WA7, WA8 WA9,WE
Dennis Zachary 273358 | zach.dennis@arroconsulting.com | 717-560-6089 | WA1,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA6,WA7,WA8 WA9,WE
Meloy Andrew 282230 | etsllic17@gmail.com 814-329-8811 | WC10,WwB10,WC12,WB12,WC7,WB7,WC8,WB8WC9,WB9,WE
Lentowski David 286482 | david.lentowski@amwater.com 484-638-0144 | WE
Hurlbert Jonathan 287637 | hurlbe@verizon.net 2155122389 WA1,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA7 WAS8
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Serene Aaron 297169 | rjones@cwmenvironmental.com 73411;1543-301 1 WA1,WA10,WB11,WA11,WB12,WA12WA13,WA2,WA3,WA4,WA5WA6,WA7 WB8,WA8,WAQ,WE
X
Weaver Gerald 303451 | gweaver@martinwater.com 7178667555 WB10,WB12,WB13,WB2,WB5,WB6,WB7,WB8,WB9,WE
Reiss Nicholas 303920 | nickreiss@gmail.com 8562967446 WC1,WB1,WA1WC11,WB11,WA11,WC7 WB7,WA7, WC8WB8,WA8,WE
Burkholder Jerry 304760 | jburkholder@martinwater.com 7178667555 WB10,WB12,WB13,WB5,WB7,WB8,WB9,WE
Lehman Jeffrey 304906 | jlehman@martinwater.com 7178667555 WB10,WB12,WB13,WB5,WB7,WB8,WB9,WE
Gessner David 314330 | davidagessner@gmail.com 570.713.5565 wéﬂ 1,WB11,WA11,WC12,WB12,WA12,WC2,WB2,WA2, WB6,WA6,WC7 WB7, WA7 WC8, WB8,WA8,WA9,
Mutnansky Francis 317684 | nfcmafm@zoominternet.net 724-626-1211 | WE
Sauers Bradley 324173 | Bradley.sauers@gmail.com 5705145552 WA1,WA1T1,WA12,WA2, WA5 WA6,WA7 WA8 WE
Russell Daniel 326216 | DanRClearH2o@gmail.com 814-494-9038 | WC1,WB1,WA1,WA10,WC11,WB11,WA11,WC12,WB12,WA12,WA14WB2,WA2,WA3,WB4,WA4,WA5,WAG,
WC7,WB7,WA7,WC8,WB8,WA8,WA9,WE
Martzall Donald 326285 | donald.martzall@inframark.com WC6,WA6,WA8,WE
McCracken Brock 330064 | mccrackb@gmail.co 304-639-7393 | WC1,WC12,WC14,WC6,WC7,WC8
Bitting Richard 330326 | rbitting3@gmail.com 5705567031 WA1,WA10,WA11,WA7 WA8,WE
Troup Jake 331953 | jaketroup@negleys.net (717) WB12,WB13,WB5,WB6,WB9,WE
597-8650
Mancuso Michelle 332983 | michelle.r.mancuso@gmail.com 8145910439 WC1,WB1,WA1,WC10,WB10,WA10,WC11,WB11,WA11,WC12,WB12,WA12,WC13,WB13,WA13,WC14,
WB14,WA14 WC2,WB2,WA2,WC3,WB3,WA3,WB4,WA4,WC5,WB5,WA5,WB6,WA6,WC7 WB7 WA7 WC8,
WB8,WA8,WC9,WB9,WA9,WE
Eslinger Tracy 336615 | tleslinger@outlook.com 7177062037 WA12,WB13,WA13,WA5WA6,WB7 WA7 WB8,WA8,WB9,WA9,WE
Lengel Joseph 338005 | jlengel@martinwater.com 7178667555 WC12,WB12,WB5,WB7,WB8,WB9,WE
Xiao Jinghua 338710 | jinghuaxiao@gmail.com 2673929716 WA1,WA11,WA12,WA7, WA8
Eckberg Jacob 343640 | ruggedutility22@gmail.com 412-522-7602 | WC11,WC12,WE
Baum Chandler 350559 | chandler@negleys.net (717) WD12,WD13,WD5,WD6
597-8650
Leopold Lind 350604 | lindaleopold@comcast.net 412-289-8442 | WA1,WA8WE,WA15
Madison Jerem 353679 | jermad00@gmail.com 610568 4324 | WA1,WA10,WA11,WA8WE
Compton Spencer 359958 | spencercompton@hotmail.com 5704394999 WDC
Cross Riley 364189 | Cross.ucma@outlook.com 814-790-0569 | WA1,WA10,WA12,WA7, WA8,WAQ,WE
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Stonesifer Matt 364344 | mattstonesifer@negleys.net (717) WB13,WB5
597-8650
Weaver Jr Lewis 366427 | bootsdagreat@gmail.com 5708091014 WD1,WA1,WD11,WA11,WD12,WA12,WD2,WA2 WD7 WA7, WD8,WA8,WE
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